International Professional Rodeo Association

Position Money Earned

International Finals Rodeo 55

IFR All-Around Champion Standings

1 9,259.26
2 3,703.70
2 3,703.70
4 925.93
5 0.00

01/19/2025 06:00:16 PM

Events
1

1
1
1
0

Final

Name

Eli Troyer
Drew Carnes
Jacob Rounds
Zeb Chapman
Tanner Lloyd

City/State
Scottsville, KY
Hornell, NY
Broadalbin, NY
LaFayette, GA
Olin, NC



